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6210 2RS-LBS SPORKUGLELEJE ENRADET MED GUMMITATNINGER

Contact
Sealed Type

Deep groove ball bearing with rubber contact seals from the mid range Nomo group brand
LBS. A cost effective option where you can expect proven and reliable quality over time

Basic dimensions

Outer diameter [D] 90.00
Width [B] 20.00
Inner diameter [d] 50.00

Physical properties

Load Radial Static [COr] 23 200.00
Load Radial Dynamic [Cr] 35 000.00
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Load rating dynamic [Cr]
Load rating static [COr]
Limiting speed oil [rpm]
Limiting speed grease [rpm]

Other data

Seal type

35 000.00 n
23 200.00 n
7 000.00 rpm
6 000.00 rpm

Contact Sealed 2RS



